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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/23/2016

Showbill: 226 Class: PHBA 3461 Amateur Weanling Mares 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, Delena Doyle, Brad Gibby, LINDA PIGG

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Darlene A Louks
Roma, OH
PHBA - 104588

2016

Sierra Struck Gold

PHBA - 90663

Darlene A Louks

PHBA - 104588

1325

2

Z
Mona Richey
Covington , LA
PHBA - 104846

2016

Buttercups Charming 

PHBA - 90769

Mona Richey

PHBA - 104846

1272

3

Z
Brenda Porter
Wichita Falls, TX
PHBA - 88056

2016

Cover Girl N Gold

PHBA - 90735

Brenda Porter

PHBA - 88056

1072

4 Danny/Debbie Price
Sprague River, OR
PHBA - 105903

2016

DDP Iced Kid

PHBA - 90698

Debbie Price

PHBA - 105904

1159

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1325
1272
1072
1159

1272
1325
1072
1159

3rd Judge: 

1325
1072
1272
1159

4th Judge: 

1325
1072
1159
1272

1
2
3
4

Daren 
Wright

Delena 
Doyle

Brad Gibby LINDA 
PIGG


